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City Jail

1573856 12/24/2005

BM 5'06''140

03/06/2025

2:05 PM

Yes

BUSH, JOHNNIS D

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

01733492 03/05/1992

BM 6'02''180

03/06/2025

7:24 PM

Yes

DOBIN, LEBARRON C

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

1118163 07/10/1990

BM 5'07''145

03/06/2025

10:47 AM

Yes

ELIAS, KRISTOPHER E

SPD Possession of Marijuana Not SetNA/NA

Obstruction of Justice Not SetNA/NA

Careless Operation Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

DUS Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Sch II Not SetNA/NA

AGGR.FLIGHT FROM AN OFFICER:INT'L REFUSAL TO STOP,LIFE ENDANNot SetNA/NA

01734125 06/30/1993

BM 5'08''145

03/06/2025

5:47 PM

Yes

FRIESON, DWONTA S.

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

1393015 12/09/2000

BM 5'06''180

03/06/2025

1:06 AM

Yes

HENDERSON, TRAVON D

SPD FUGITIVE Not Set2024003283/CPSO

01734126 06/25/1980

WM 5'10''170

03/06/2025

6:07 PM

Yes

HOLLISTER, MICHAEL E.

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not Set2025-00-0558/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not Set2025-00-0558/NA

01734127 10/23/1998

BF 5'07''198

03/06/2025

8:58 PM

Yes

MAXIE, TYQUINISHA C

SPD TAIL LIGHT OUT Not Set2022TS01394-1/Criminal

CANCELLED TAG Not Set2022TS01394-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2022TS01394-1/Criminal

TAIL LIGHT OUT Not Set2024TS02898-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2024TS02898-1/Criminal
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1421491 12/04/1991

BM 5'09''185

03/06/2025

2:00 PM

Yes

PRATT, CESARE

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/Shreveport Police Department

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/Shreveport Police Department

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/Shreveport Police Department

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/Shreveport Police Department

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/Shreveport Police Department

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/Shreveport Police Department

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/Shreveport Police Department

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/Shreveport Police Department

DOMESTIC ABUSE-STRANGULATION Not SetNA/Shreveport Police Department

1362546 08/03/1996

BM 6'02''230

03/06/2025

10:30 PM

Yes

WILLIAMS, DEMARCUS

SPD NO BRAKE LIGHT Not SetNA/NA

IT IS UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY / INTENTIONALLY SCHEDULE I Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Drug Paraphernalia Not SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON PEN :USE/VIOLENT CRIME OR CDS Not SetNA/NA

Total City Jail: 9

Total Inmates: 9
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